-

following Laboratory Equipments:

1 Unit- Centrifuge 6 placer

1 Unit- Haematocrit Centrifuge 24 Placer-HETTICH

1 Unit- Microscope-Olympus CX23 ;

1 Unit- Reagent Refrigerator-Panasonic

1 Unit- Dry Bath-Oven DSD200

1 Unit Blood Bank Refrigerator-MDX-XY 120

1 Unit Blood Bank Refrigerator-4 Degree Celcius 120
4 Units Pippettor 500.00
1 Unit Pressure Steam Sterilizer<(Full Automatic
Autoclave)

SCOPE OF WORK:

Preventive maintenance of the units
Calibration of the units N
Verification of controls and functionality tests /< | ¢
Testing and commissioning (o
With One (1) year warranty \

N\

NS e

" Republic of the Philippines
PROVINCE OF ISABELA o +5
PURCHASE ORDER e Psho[pA
Supplier _A. CUSIPAG ELECTRICAL AND MEDICAL EQUIPMENT REPAR | P.0.No: ' 2005 PR L1
124 Provincial Road, Linao East, Tuguegarao City, Cagayan pate:  DGA nx
Gentlemen: )
Please furnish this office the following jobs subject o the terms and conditions contained herein:
Place of Delivery:_____Manuel A. Roxas District Hospital Delivery Term: Charge
Date of Delivery: 7 acceptance of PO Payment Term: Check
Item No. | Unit | Quantity Description Unit Cost Amount
1 Jobs| 12 Preventive Maintenance and Calibration of the

6,500.00
30.000.00
15,000.00

6,000.00
20,000.00
32,000.00
32,000.00

2.000.00

31,000.00

|(Total Amount in Words) OMEHN)REJ SEVENTY FOtRTHOpéAmFWEM.N)REDPE}GSOM.Y 174,500.00
[neaseofhlmetomaketléfnﬂdehmywﬁhnﬂnﬁnnspm&dabovc/paﬂtyofone—talh(l/m)ofm
percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.
Very truly yours, »
Rt T. ALBANO, III .
Conforme: Provincial Governor
S
(Signature over printed name) P B
LA} -27>
(Date) *
In case of negotiated purchase pursuant to Section 369 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished).
Approved per Sanggunian Resolution No.:
Certified Correct: Date:
mmenar CHND
G me‘a&.giif_ i uM




